
PEBBLES

SNACKS

Chicken nuggets   chips

Chips

$8.50

$6.50

LUNCH

Cheese burger
Beef  pat ty ,  le t tuce ,  Amer ican  cheese ,  sauce
Chicken  burger
Gr i l led  ch icken ,  le t tuce ,  mayo

$10 .50

$12 .50

BREAKFAST

Egg, bacon and cheese muffin
Egg, bacon and cheese wrap
Pebbles pancake
Maple syrup & ice cream
Upgrade to two pancakes
Hoppy waffle
With maple syrup & ice cream
Bacon +5.00
Bamm Rubble Big breaky
Frankfurt sausage, bacon, scrambled egg,
chicken nuggets, hash brown on toast
Toasties choice of
Cheese/peanut butter/nutella/vegemite/jam
Hotdog with cheese & Sauce

$7.00
$7.50
$9.90

$17.90

$9.90

$13.90

$4.90

$7.50

DRINKS

Milkshakes  Chocolate ,  strawberry ,  b lue heaven,
caramel ,  vani l la  
Fresh Orange ju ice
Babyccino

$5.00

$5.00
$2.00


