



BREAKFAST	
Egg, bacon and cheese muffin	\$7.00
Egg, bacon and cheese wrap	\$7.50
Pebbles pancake	\$9.90
Maple syrup & ice cream	\$17.90
Upgrade to two pancakes Hoppy waffle	\$9.90
With maple syrup & ice cream	
Bacon +5.00	
Bamm Rubble Big breaky	\$13.90
Frankfurt sausage, bacon, scrambled egg,	
chicken nuggets, hash brown on toast	
Toasties choice of	\$4.90
Cheese/peanut butter/nutella/vegemite/jam	
Hotdog with cheese & Sauce	\$7.50
LUNCH	
Cheese burger	\$10.50
Beef patty, lettuce, American cheese, sauce	
Chicken burger	\$12.50
Grilled chicken, lettuce, mayo	

SNACKS

Chicken nuggets	chips	\$8.50
Chips		\$6.50

DRINKS

Milkshakes Chocolate, strawberry, blue heaven,
caramel, vanilla
Fresh Orange juice
Babyccino





\$5.00

\$5.00